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2002 MERCEDES-BENZ G 500 4X4 2400 (463.247)
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General Data

FIN
Model
Engine

WDB4632471X130173
G 500 4X4 2400
113962 30 354763

Transmission 722630 03 376398
Order Number 61 785 10002
Order Location COLUMBIA

Paint 1

TANZANITE BLUE METALLIC FINISH (5359)

Release Date 2002-01-09
Delivery Date 2002-01-15

Code
423
BB3
C75
C77
C78
D27
DN1
EM9
EP5
ET4
ET7
F463
Fz8
GBM
GE9
H10
H1l
186
Ja4
MR6
Q55
RB9
RL8
T84
u46
V18
V56
VL1
VL2
VL3
X04
X44
YF4
ZAl

Description

5-SPEED AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION

ELECTRONIC STABILITY PROGRAM (ESP)

LOWER BODY PROTECTION, HIGH-GRADE STEEL
RADIATOR GRILLE WITH CHROME EFFECT

DOOR SILLS STAINL. STEEL 2-FOLD ILLUMINATED *INV*
ELECTRIC SLIDING/LIFTING ROOF

LOAD RETAINING NET

TV TUNER WITH ANTENNA AMPLIFIER

CD CHANGER

CONTROL DISPLAY SYSTEM COMAND

NOKIA GSM PORTABLE CTEL W/ HANDS-FREE SYS.+HOLDER
SERIES PRODUCTION 463 - CROSS-COUNTRY VEHICLE
EDW W/ TOW-AWAY PROTECTION AND INTERIOR MONITORING
No code designation available

AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION WITH TOUCH SHIFT, 5-SPEED
SEAT HEATER FOR DRIVER AND FRONT PASSENGER
HEATER FOR REAR BENCH SEAT

TIRES 265/60 R18

INV* ULTRASONIC BACKUP ASSIST

ENGINE M113 E50

TRAILER HITCH, BALL HEAD

SPARE WHEEL COVER, STAINLESS STEEL

45.7 CM (18") LIGHT ALLOY WHEELS, 5-SPOKE DESIGN
SIDE STEP

LEATHER EQUIPMENT

INTERIOR TRIM IN BLACK

TRIM, BURRED WALNUT VENEER

I* STEERING WHL.+SEL.LEVER IN LEATH./BURL WOOD DES
VELOUR FLOOR MATS

EXCLUSIVE PACKAGE

GENERAL MODEL PLATE

No code designation available

CD-ROM FOR AUTO PILOT SYSTEM, GERMANY

FILM PACKAGING
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